
147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

na
no

se
co

nd

60488 60496 60504 60512 60520

MJD
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300 s: Mdev= 0.35093E−12 Tdev= 61 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.19065E−12 Tdev= 66 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.12271E−12 Tdev= 85 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.86402E−13 Tdev= 120 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.57403E−13 Tdev= 159 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.41326E−13 Tdev= 229 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.31825E−13 Tdev= 353 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.20229E−13 Tdev= 448 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.15529E−13 Tdev= 689 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.13407E−13 Tdev= 1189 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.82613E−14 Tdev= 1465 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.61784E−14 Tdev= 2192 ps
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